 4455
 MXG461... MXF461...
Modulating control valves
PN 16 with magnetic actuators
MXG461...
MXF461…
 for chilled and low-temperature hot water systems
• Fast positioning time (< 2 s), high-resolution stroke (1 : 1000)

∆pmax ∆pS
   1,5 2,5 4,0
  [m3/h] [kPa] [kPa] [VA] [W] [A] Max. cable length L [m]
MX…461.15-0.6 0.6
MX…461.15-1.5 1.5
MX…461.15-3.0
15
3.0
MX…461.20-5.0 20 5.0
MX…461.25-8.0 25 8.0
MX…461.32-12 32 12
29 5 3.15 70 110 170
MX…461.40-20 40 20
MX…461.50-30 50 30
44 4 40 70 110
MXF461.65-50 65 50
300 300
46
6
5 30 50 80

screwed valves
Type
reference
DN Rp
[inch]
G
[inch]
L1 L2 L3 L4 H2 H
min.
E F Weight
[kg]
MXG461.15-0.6
MXG461.15-1.5
MXG461.15-3.0
15 Rp½ G1B 80 40 42.5 51 240 3.8
MXG461.20-5.0 20 Rp¾ G1¼B 95 47.5 52.5 61 260 4.2
MXG461.25-8.0 25 Rp1 G1½B 110 55 56.5 65 270 4.7
MXG461.32-12 32 Rp1¼ G2B 125 62.5 67.5 76 285
100
5.6
MXG461.40-20 40 Rp1½ G2¼B 140 70 80.5 94 320 9.3
MXG461.50-30 50 Rp2 G2¾B 170 85 93.5 109 340
150
80 100
11.9
Remarks: • L4: When used as a throughport valve

L2
A AB
B
L3
D
L1
D
MXF461...
flanged valves
DN B D D2 K L1 L2 L3 H2 H E F Weight Type
reference   ∅ ∅      min.   [kg]
MXF461.15-0.6
MXF461.15-1.5
MXF461.15-3.0
15 14 95 65 130 65 65 250 5.8
MXF461.20-5.0 20 105 75 150 75 75 260 7.0
MXF461.25-8.0 25
16
115
4x14
85 160 80 80 272 8.0
MXF461.32-12 32 140 100 180 90 90 285
100
11.0
MXF461.40-20 40
18
150 110 200 100 100 322 15.4
MXF461.50-30 50 165 125 230 115 105 340 19.8
MXF461.65-50 65
22
185
4x18